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Webinar Name Webinar ID
Louisiana Standards Part 1 & 2 TSS Water 

 
527433250

Actual Start Date/Time Actual Duration (minutes) 
Oct 23, 2013 05:47 PM CDT 54
Clicked Registration Link Opened Invitation
251 69
Total Attended
56

Session Details
Attended Interest Rating First Name
Yes 73 Janet

General Information



Last Name Email Registration Date Join Time Leave Time
In Session Duration* 
(minutes) Organization

Claxton janet.claxton@la.gov Oct 23, 2013 05:48 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:48 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:06 
PM CDT

18.27 uno



Unsubscribed Questions Asked by Attendee
No Q: test quesstion

A: test



Yes 73 Lynn

Yes 77 Vincent

Yes 72 Craig



Chance lynn.chance@gsaengineer
s.com

Oct 21, 2013 08:47 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:18 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

22.68 GSA Consulting 
Engineers, Inc.

Fouchi vfouchi@swbno.org Oct 16, 2013 12:57 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:02 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

38.77 S&WB of New Orleans

Gautreaux cgautreaux@lus.org Oct 16, 2013 08:08 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:49 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

51.48 Lafayette Utilities 
System



No Q: 1.0 A reference to the DHH Engineering Servi ces 
Permit application and DHH needs to review the 
document and add all information needed by DHH instead 
of delaying issuance of a permit because an operator's 
certification number when the number is not required on 
the form. There are other similar instances in the form 
that need to be resolved.
A: --unanswered--
Q: 1.1 This section describes a detailed facility plan. This 
detail is not required on all projects. The requirements for 
a facility plan nshould only be required when funding is to 
be via DHH SRF loan.
A: --unanswered--
Q: 1.1.2 Profiles are not required for all projects. This 
provision should be amended to allow for profiles to be 
omitted from projects that do not require profile details.
A: --unanswered--
Q: DHH currently only allows submittal of complete 
stamped and signed documents. Why can't partially 
complete documents be submitted as is allowed for 
review comments and then have comments addressed on 
final documents
A: --unanswered--
Q: 1.0.f Why does DHH need a cost estimate when 
funding is not being provided by DHH. The cost estimate 
has no purpose in the technical review  for permit 
issuance.
A: --unanswered--
Q: 2.14 I do not agree with the comment to delete the 
pipe color coding. Color coding is a valuable visual key to 
contents a pipe is carrying.
A: --unanswered--
Q: 1.1.13 Reporting on project financing has no bearing 
on the technical aspects for issuance of a DHH permit. 

        No

No



Yes 77 doug

Yes 66 Dave

Yes 35 TOM

Yes 20 Caleb

Yes 54 NETTIE

Yes 72 Steven

Yes 59 Mary

Yes 77 sharon

Yes 77 Barry



clark doug.clark@mcwanepipe.
com

Oct 23, 2013 04:42 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:02 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

39.12 mcwane pipe

Wittner dawittner@gmail.com Oct 16, 2013 08:17 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:02 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:08 
PM CDT

5.75 City of Mandeville

WILSON twilson@tpcg.org Oct 23, 2013 02:08 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:05 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

36.02 Consolidated 
Waterworks District 
No. 1

Michaelson michaelson16@gmail.com Oct 22, 2013 03:24 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:54 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

46.72

BROWN nettie.brown@shreveportl
a.gov

Oct 16, 2013 06:44 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:55 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

46 City of 
Shreveport/Amiss Lab

Bass sbass@swbno.org Oct 17, 2013 03:18 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:00 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:40 
PM CDT

40.52 Sewerage & Water 
Board of New Orleans

Trahan mtrahan@tpcg.org Oct 23, 2013 07:15 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:58 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

42.93 Consolidated 
Waterworks 
Terrebonne

gillum gillum2300@gmail.com Oct 20, 2013 06:27 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:58 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

42.33 patterson  water 
system

Gahagan bgahagan@tricoeur.com Oct 17, 2013 11:14 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:02 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

58.38 TriCoeur Services



No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Yes 46 Mary

Yes 26 Henry

Yes 79 William

Yes 71 Steve

Yes 79 James

Yes 73 JM

Yes 64 Sean

Yes 77 Carl

Yes 62 Larry



Danka mdanka@cox.net Oct 21, 2013 12:03 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:54 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

46.28 CB&I

Heier hheier@hotmail.com Oct 17, 2013 08:30 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:09 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

31.72 For Sanitary Alliance

Roland wdr@paealex.com Oct 17, 2013 11:21 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:51 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

49.47 Pan-American 
Engineers-Alexandria, 
Inc.

Ernst steve@resolvewaterinc.co
m

Oct 15, 2013 09:21 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:28 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

12.55 Resolve Systems, Inc.

Downey jimdowney333@aol.com Oct 18, 2013 10:50 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:48 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

53.07 Rapides Island Water

Drake jmdrake@cox.net Oct 22, 2013 08:28 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:55 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

45.45 LES

Benton sean.benton@ci.monroe.l
a.us

Oct 15, 2013 09:12 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:53 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

47.65 City of Monroe Water 
System

Mayer carlgmayer@yahoo.com Oct 22, 2013 10:16 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:55 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:40 
PM CDT

44.9 CBB Water System, 
Inc.

Cramer lcramer@sellersandassoci
ates.com

Oct 17, 2013 08:29 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:47 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:22 
PM CDT

35.28 Sellers & Associates, 
Inc.



No

No

No

No

No Q: Is the State fire marshal  to be part of the review 
process
A: --unanswered--
Q: Reviewing authority and enforcement are by which 
agency?
A: --unanswered--

No Q: please put the slide up that show the outline of Part 1
A: --unanswered--
Q: Is the messenger working Ok so that we can ask 
quesitons?
A: --unanswered--
Q: Please put the website up once more
A: --unanswered--

No Q: Will the slide presentations today be available for later 
review?
A: --unanswered--

No

No



Yes 44 Douglas

Yes 20 Steve

Yes 77 Dirk

Yes 35 PARRISH

Yes 80 Joe

Yes 20 myron

Yes 76 Joseph

Yes 41 Stephanie

Yes 70 Fahmida



McLeod doug@mcleodengineer.co
m

Oct 19, 2013 11:35 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:59 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

41.63 Consulting Forensic 
Engineer

Ernst skernst@msn.com Oct 23, 2013 06:06 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:06 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:33 
PM CDT

26.97 Resolve Systems, Inc

Barrios dirkb@lpwdla.com Oct 21, 2013 11:16 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:55 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

45.53 Lafourche Parish 
Water District No. 1

VALEGA diversionh2o@eatel.net Oct 16, 2013 02:39 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:47 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

53.25 DIVERSION WATER 
CO LLC

Smith joejackwwt@aol.com Oct 17, 2013 12:07 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:47 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

53.38 Town of Arcadia

romero mromero@jeffparish.net Oct 16, 2013 06:26 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:04 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:34 
PM CDT

29.3 Jefferson Parish water

Van Marcke waterplant@ci.thibodaux.l
a.us

Oct 22, 2013 03:38 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:37 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

3.87 City of Thibodaux 
Water Plant

Briggs smb@sellersandassociate
s.com

Oct 23, 2013 05:10 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:47 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

53.48 Sellers & Associates, 
Inc.

Nilufar fahmida.nilufar@cbi.com Oct 21, 2013 01:49 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:59 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

41.2 CB&I



No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Yes 72 SHARON

Yes 62 Dale

Yes 69 Cheryl

Yes 71 Anne

Yes 76 CHRIS

Yes 79 Blake

Yes 20 Fred

Yes 72 Timothy

Yes 20 Don



GILLUM pwp@cox-internet.com Oct 16, 2013 04:43 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:27 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

13.42 CITY OF 
PATTERSON

LeBlanc dwleblanc@dubrocengr.co
m

Oct 17, 2013 08:37 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:02 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

38.77 Dubroc Engineering

McEntyre bpems505@bellsouth.net Oct 16, 2013 08:28 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:09 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

31.68 Sligo Water System

Adrian anne.adrian@shell.com Oct 23, 2013 08:56 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:55 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

45.5 Shell Chemical LP

WALKER chrisjwalker71@hotmail.c
om

Oct 18, 2013 08:45 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:02 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:33 
PM CDT

30.43 TOWN OF SIBLEY

Fogleman blake.fogleman@gmail.co
m

Oct 21, 2013 02:34 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:50 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

50.32 EES, Inc.

Mogharrebi f_mogharrebi@yahoo.com Oct 21, 2013 11:10 AM CDT

Poche tim.poche@taylorporter.co
m

Oct 23, 2013 10:41 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:58 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

42.67 Taylor, Porter, Brooks 
& Phillips

Denova drdenova@dow.com Oct 23, 2013 07:15 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:00 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

41 The Dow Chemical Co.



No

No

No

No Q: For industrial facilities that have captive PWS's serving 
only the industrial site, will provisions be made to allow for 
Department flexibility or other discretionary application.  
Many of these standards do not apply well to the 
industrial sites.
A: --unanswered--

No

No

No

No

No



Yes 58 David

Yes 56 Rich

Yes 70 MICHAEL

Yes 46 Madeline

Yes 78 Rickey

Yes 80 Qiana

Yes 37 KIM

Yes 67 John

Yes 80 David



Dammon david.dammon@gmail.co
m

Oct 16, 2013 08:19 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:47 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

53.47 Dammon Engineering 
Inc.

Ercolini rercolini@tescocontrols.co
m

Oct 22, 2013 08:34 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:50 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

50.33 Tesco Controls, Inc.

SOBERT msobert@tpcg.org Oct 15, 2013 08:54 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:00 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

40.42 Consolidated 
Waterworks District #1 
Terrebonne Parish

Goddard mgoddard@swbno.org Oct 16, 2013 02:06 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:02 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:40 
PM CDT

37.95 SWBNO

Robert rrobert@scpwater.org Oct 23, 2013 11:39 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:57 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

43.62 St. Charles Parish

Maple qiana.maple@shreveportl
a.gov

Oct 17, 2013 01:34 PM CDT City of Shreveport

PATIN kpatin@rosedale.brcoxmai
l.com

Oct 17, 2013 08:50 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:58 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

43.08 villagee of rosedale

Brown jdbrown@maxfoote.com Oct 17, 2013 08:17 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:52 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

49 Max Foote 
Construction Co., Inc.

Bertucci dbertucci@jeffparish.net Oct 16, 2013 06:11 PM CDT East Jefferson water



No

No

No Q: Exactly what is GOWC
A: --unanswered--

No

No

No

No

No

No



Yes 20 Gwen

Yes 77 BJ

Yes 32 Beau

Yes 78 Jared

Yes 76 Gail

Yes 78 Mike

Yes 58 Scott

No Dennis

No Allen



Aucoin gwen@lacombecare.com Oct 15, 2013 04:39 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
06:40 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

.25 Lacombe NUrsing 
Centre

Francis bjfrancisjr@apwwla.com Oct 22, 2013 09:59 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:58 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

42.4 Assumption Parish 
Waterworks

Pleasant beau@biglakeroad.net Oct 18, 2013 07:50 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:58 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

42.92 Charles Ladner & 
Associates, Inc.

Allemand jareda@lpwdla.com Oct 16, 2013 08:16 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:55 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

45.52 Lafourche Parish 
Water Dist. No.1

McDavid gemcdavid@charter.net Oct 22, 2013 05:46 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:57 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

43.23 Chataignier water 
system Inc

Walker mwalker@lma.org Oct 23, 2013 04:58 PM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:48 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:32 
PM CDT

44.6 LMA

Foster scottf@dsaengineering.co
m

Oct 16, 2013 08:33 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:57 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

43.73 Milton water system, 
president

McGehee dmcgehee@brwater.com Oct 23, 2013 03:59 PM CDT BRWC

Cox acox@dipra.org Oct 18, 2013 04:40 PM CDT Ductile Iron Pipe 
Research Association



No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



No Lonnie

No sheree

No clarence

No Delos

No Roy

No Larry

No Terry

No Patrick

No Danny



Lindsey lindslee1373@bellsouth.n
et

Oct 15, 2013 04:56 PM CDT Four Forks Water 
System

taillon sheree.taillon@la.gov Oct 21, 2013 10:53 AM CDT Oct 23, 2013 
05:47 PM CDT

Oct 23, 2013 06:41 
PM CDT

53.6 DHH

beebe csbeebe2@yahoo.com Oct 23, 2013 11:19 AM CDT town of hornbeck

Williams drwilliams@uiwater.com Oct 16, 2013 10:12 AM CDT Utilities, Inc./NAWC

Waggenspack roy@owenandwhite.com Oct 16, 2013 08:15 AM CDT Owen and White, Inc.

Landty l.landry@bossierparishla.g
ov

Oct 15, 2013 04:53 PM CDT Consolidated 
Waterworks/Sewerage 
Dist. #1, Parish of 
Bossier

Vice tjvice@live.com Oct 22, 2013 12:23 PM CDT Town of Vinton

Kerr pkerr@brwater.com Oct 15, 2013 04:44 PM CDT Baton Rouge Water 
Co

Martin dfmartin@bellsouth.net Oct 16, 2013 08:33 AM CDT dfmartin@bellsouth.net



No

No

Spam Button

No

No

No

No

No

No



No Greg

No john

No Susan

No Robert

No ronald

No Frank

No Tom

No Glenn

No kellie



Gorden ggordon@stpgov.org Oct 16, 2013 03:39 PM CDT St. Tammany Parish 
Govt.

leblablanc jleblanc@lus.org Oct 16, 2013 09:16 AM CDT Lafayette Utility 
System

Richard susanr@dsaengineering.c
om

Oct 16, 2013 10:46 AM CDT LES

Gilbride k5ope@yahoo.com Oct 15, 2013 06:34 PM CDT Gilbride's Aqua 
Service

lloyd ronald@h2osystemsinc.co
m

Oct 23, 2013 06:17 AM CDT H2O Systems Inc

Mott fmott@plaquemine.org Oct 23, 2013 06:27 AM CDT

Schwartz tntswatz@aol.com Oct 16, 2013 07:28 AM CDT

McCall glenn@fenstermaker.com Oct 21, 2013 11:16 AM CDT Fenstermaker

mayer kmayer@tulane.edu Oct 18, 2013 09:58 AM CDT Tulane University



No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



No Cinderella

No Rick

No cheryl

No Benjamin

No Stephen

No Mark

No Renee

No r

No Gwendolyn



Miller cty17999@centurytel.net Oct 15, 2013 04:49 PM CDT Village of Cankton 
Water System

Nowlin rnowlin@npgov.org Oct 16, 2013 09:56 AM CDT PJAL/Natchitoches 
Parish Gov.

mcentyre bpems505@yahoo.com Oct 23, 2013 06:17 PM CDT sligo water

Pattillo ben@manchacgroup.com Oct 15, 2013 04:44 PM CDT Manchac Consulting 
Group, Inc.

Langlinais sjlcompany@aol.com Oct 18, 2013 07:33 PM CDT S J Langlinais & 
Assoc. inc.

Niewodowski mark.niewodowski@mcwa
nepipe.com

Oct 18, 2013 03:08 PM CDT McWane

Roberts robertsr@legis.la.gov Oct 15, 2013 04:43 PM CDT St. Tammany Parish 
Govt.

grimball ross@rcce.co Oct 16, 2013 12:30 PM CDT resource consulting

Ross Young young_gr@hammond.org Oct 17, 2013 03:35 PM CDT CITY OF HAMMOND



No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



No Michael

No Tom

No Byron

No Melissa

No Jamie

No Glenn

No Jake

No Rusty

No Fred



Wallette mwallette@greenwoodla.o
rg

Oct 16, 2013 06:54 AM CDT Town of Greenwood

McHugh tmchugh@lma.org Oct 23, 2013 08:31 AM CDT Louisiana Municipal 
Associatuon

Braud braud@dow.com Oct 23, 2013 07:13 AM CDT

Doise melissaclerkoilcity@yahoo
.com

Oct 18, 2013 09:22 AM CDT Town of Oil City

Etheridge jamie.etheridge@walker-
la.gov

Oct 17, 2013 02:48 PM CDT City of Walker

Brasseaux mayoe@carencro.org Oct 16, 2013 05:36 PM CDT City of Carencro

Groby jgroby@sbpg.net Oct 17, 2013 08:26 AM CDT St. Bernard Parish 
Govt / Water

Reeves rustree@centurytel.net Oct 17, 2013 08:44 AM CDT LRWA

Raiford fred.raiford@walker-la.gov Oct 17, 2013 02:51 PM CDT City of Walker



No

No

No

No

No

Bounce

No

No

No



No LAWRENCE

No julie

No Joe E.

No Wendy

No Christopher

No STANTON

No Keith

No T. Lynn

No Bruce



MESSMER lmessmertesi@yahoo.com Oct 18, 2013 10:00 AM CDT TESI

knight oldriverwater@hotmail.co
m

Oct 15, 2013 04:42 PM CDT Old River Water 
Works

Bickham joebickhamsr@bellsouth.n
et

Oct 16, 2013 10:45 AM CDT

Mistretta wendy.mistreta@la.gov Oct 18, 2013 02:19 PM CDT DHH/ OPH 
Engineering Services

Knotts chris.knotts@la.gov Oct 18, 2013 04:13 PM CDT DOTD

HUEY shueyjr@comcast.net Oct 17, 2013 11:44 AM CDT

Gauthier keith.gauthier@vetaffairs.l
a.gov

Oct 16, 2013 08:27 AM CDT La. Veterans Home

Rogers thomas.rogers2@va.gov Oct 16, 2013 08:08 AM CDT Alexandria VA Health 
Care System

Guidry bruceguidrycwc@centuryt
el.net

Oct 22, 2013 02:51 PM CDT Cecilia Water Corp.



No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



No Vern

No Glenn

No Bhuban

No Lisa

No Eugene

No Carlos

*If an attendee left and rejoined the session, the In Session 
Duration column only includes their first visit.



Breland mayor@townofsterlington.
com

Oct 16, 2013 09:50 AM CDT LMA

Turner glenn.turner@mmlh.com Oct 18, 2013 10:01 AM CDT MML&H

Ghimire bhubanghimire@hotmail.c
om

Oct 21, 2013 07:54 AM CDT BCG engineering

Cormier clerk@fordoche.org Oct 21, 2013 08:21 AM CDT Town of Fordoche

Owen eho@brwater.com Oct 23, 2013 05:28 PM CDT Baton Rouge Water 
Company

Carpenter mc063052@aol.com Oct 23, 2013 07:47 PM CDT Village of Calvin



No

No

No

No

No

No


	G2WAttendee_xls

